

~~Consist of Road Form Panchayat Yadar Tola To~~
~~Mushari Tola . mmssy (sc)~~

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(
Hannuan Nagar Mirgachik Mushari to
Dakhinmehar Kauri Tola Tak
DIVISION

Manigachhi

SUB-DIVISION

09
Aq.No: - 34/5.B.D/2020-21

Measurement Book

Sri ASHISH YADAV

No. 858

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Maintenance of CD works (HPC)					
					JEU
		5 Nos			
(4) cutting of branches of trees					
					JEU
		No.			
(5) white wash of parapet walls of CD works					
Qty = 5 Nos x 21.00 m ²					
					105.00 m ²
June	10.8.2022				
Abstract of cost					
(Est for Maintenance)					
(1) Restoration of concrete with soil					JEU
Qty in dep - 908.00 MB = 67.58 m ³					
					@ 412.70/m ³ = 27890 =
(2) Making up of Benrus shoulder stripping excess soil					
Qty in dep - 908.00 MB = 375.47 m ²					
					@ 57.13/m ² = 21451 =
(3) Maintenance of CD works (HPC)					JEU
Qty in dep - 1098.00 MB = 5 Nos					
					@ 1109.66/- = 5548 =

Continuation

$$\Rightarrow 54889 = 0$$
 $C=0$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.E. $\Rightarrow$	54889-00
(4) cutting of branches of trees				of B.I.D.	
Qty. in dep - 1000 N.M.B = 1 No.				@ 116.93/- =	116-00
(5) white washing of parapet wall of CD wall					
Qty. in dep - 1000 N.M.B = 105.00 m ²				@ 16.36/m ² =	1718-00
				G.T. Total $\Rightarrow$	56723-00
Less 1.50% below average rate $\Rightarrow$					851-00
Total value of work done $\Rightarrow$					55872-00
Munc. 10.8.2022 G.E. 14/11/22 A.E.					
Materials: —				1411122	
(i) cartee Earth $\Rightarrow$				20.70 m ³	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
03/ 41 Maintenance of work					
					= 0.5 No
@ ₹1109 = 66 Each					
					→ ₹75548 = 00
04/ 42 Maintenance of Road/Side					
					= 1.335 KM
@ ₹1055 = 99/KM					
					→ ₹1409 = 00
05/ 43 Maintenance of 200178 KM					
					Stone
					= 1.335 KM
@ ₹675 = 38/KM					→ ₹902 = 00
06/ 44 Cutting of branches of trees					
					& Shrub = 01 No
@ ₹115 = 34 Each					→ ₹116 = 00
07/ 45 Cutting of Shrubs from Road way					
					= 0.5 No
@ ₹6 = 47 Each					→ ₹32 = 00
08/ 46 Trimming of grass & weeds from the Shoulder					
					Vide - 1 - 12 = 12.00 sqm
@ ₹2 = 16/sq-m					→ ₹26 = 00

Continuation

Continuation